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45 23-Mar Sat 11,582 27 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 52 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 24-Mar Sun 11,590 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 25-Mar Mon 11,590 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 26-Mar Tues 11,590 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

41 27-Mar Wed 11,590 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

40 28-Mar Thu 11,590 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

39 29-Mar Fri 11,590 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

38 30-Mar Sat 11,590 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

37 31-Mar Sun 11,599 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

36 1-Apr Mon 11,599 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

35 2-Apr Tue 11,599 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

34 3-Apr Wed 11,599 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

33 4-Apr Thu 11,599 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

32 5-Apr Fri 11,599 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

31 6-Apr Sat 11,599 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

30 7-Apr Sun 11,603 0 27 0.23% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 0 52 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

29 8-Apr Mon 11,603 11,582 11,609 100.05% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 9,615 9,667 50.71% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

28 9-Apr Tue 11,603 1 11,610 100.06% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 4 9,671 50.73% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

27 10-Apr Wed 11,603 0 11,610 100.06% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 3 9,674 50.75% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

26 11-Apr Thu 11,603 35 11,645 100.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 19,063 52 9,726 51.02% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

25 12-Apr Fri 11,603 0 11,645 100.36% 2 2 0.02% 0.02% 19,063 7 9,733 51.06% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

24 13-Apr Sat 11,603 0 11,645 100.36% 0 2 0.02% 0.02% 19,063 0 9,733 51.06% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

23 14-Apr Sun 11,603 0 11,645 100.36% 0 2 0.02% 0.02% 19,063 0 9,733 51.06% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

22 15-Apr Mon 11,603 4 11,649 100.40% 95 97 0.83% 0.84% 19,063 36 9,769 51.25% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

21 16-Apr Tue 11,603 0 11,649 100.40% 100 197 1.69% 1.70% 19,063 3 9,772 51.26% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

20 17-Apr Wed 11,603 0 11,649 100.40% 135 332 2.85% 2.86% 19,063 2 9,774 51.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

19 18-Apr Thu 11,603 2 11,651 100.41% 84 416 3.57% 3.59% 19,063 37 9,811 51.47% 307 307 3.13% 1.61%

18 19-Apr Fri 11,603 6 11,657 100.47% 57 473 4.06% 4.08% 19,063 0 9,811 51.47% 143 450 4.59% 2.36%

17 20-Apr Sat 11,603 0 11,657 100.47% 0 473 4.06% 4.08% 19,063 0 9,811 51.47% 0 450 4.59% 2.36%

16 21-Apr Sun 11,288 0 11,657 103.27% 0 473 4.06% 4.19% 19,063 0 9,811 51.47% 0 450 4.59% 2.36%

15 22-Apr Mon 11,263 0 11,657 103.50% 107 580 4.98% 5.15% 19,209 0 9,811 51.08% 0 450 4.59% 2.34%

14 23-Apr Tue 11,263 0 11,657 103.50% 74 654 5.61% 5.81% 19,209 89 9,900 51.54% 256 706 7.13% 3.68%

13 24-Apr Wed 11,263 0 11,657 103.50% 41 695 5.96% 6.17% 19,209 3 9,903 51.55% 213 919 9.28% 4.78%

12 25-Apr Thu 11,263 1 11,658 103.51% 49 744 6.38% 6.61% 19,209 56 9,959 51.85% 105 1,024 10.28% 5.33%

11 26-Apr Fri 11,263 0 11,658 103.51% 26 770 6.60% 6.84% 19,209 1 9,960 51.85% 68 1,092 10.96% 5.68%

10 27-Apr Sat 11,263 0 11,658 103.51% 0 770 6.60% 6.84% 19,209 0 9,960 51.85% 0 1,092 10.96% 5.68%

9 28-Apr Sun 11,267 0 11,658 103.47% 0 770 6.60% 6.83% 19,209 0 9,960 51.85% 0 1,092 10.96% 5.68%

8 29-Apr Mon 11,267 64 11,722 104.04% 51 821 7.00% 7.29% 19,209 2 9,962 51.86% 155 1,247 12.52% 6.49%

7 30-Apr Tue 11,267 1 11,723 104.05% 58 879 7.50% 7.80% 19,209 2 9,964 51.87% 91 1,338 13.43% 6.97%

6 1-May Wed 11,267 1 11,724 104.06% 28 907 7.74% 8.05% 19,209 35 9,999 52.05% 57 1,395 13.95% 7.26%

5 2-May Thu 11,267 0 11,724 104.06% 48 955 8.15% 8.48% 19,209 0 9,999 52.05% 115 1,510 15.10% 7.86%

4 3-May Fri 11,267 2 11,726 104.07% 69 1,024 8.73% 9.09% 19,209 4 10,003 52.07% 84 1,594 15.94% 8.30%

3 4-May Sat 11,267 0 11,726 104.07% 0 1,024 8.73% 9.09% 19,209 0 10,003 52.07% 0 1,594 15.94% 8.30%

2 5-May Sun 11,271 0 11,726 104.04% 0 1,024 8.73% 9.09% 19,209 0 10,003 52.07% 0 1,594 15.94% 8.30%

1 6-May Mon 11,271 1 11,727 104.05% 143 1,167 9.95% 10.35% 19,209 3 10,006 52.09% 128 1,722 17.21% 8.96%

0 7-May Tue 11,271 2 11,729 104.06% 224 1,391 11.86% 12.34% 19,209 3 10,009 52.11% 448 2,170 21.68% 11.30%

-1 8-May Wed 11,271 0 11,729 104.06% 67 1,458 12.43% 12.94% 19,209 0 10,009 52.11% 17 2,187 21.85% 11.39%

-2 9-May Thu 11,271 0 11,729 104.06% 20 1,478 12.60% 13.11% 19,209 0 10,009 52.11% 5 2,192 21.90% 11.41%

-3 10-May Fri 11,271 0 11,729 104.06% 13 1,491 12.71% 13.23% 19,209 0 10,009 52.11% 8 2,200 21.98% 11.45%

11,729        1,491          10,009        2,200          
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February 2, 2016 - Ward 6 and 7

Final Mail Ballot Return Statistics Report
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